May 29 2024 (13.05) India Rail Info

Vikramasimhapuri Amaravati Intercity Express/12744 - SF - SCR
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to GDR/Gudur Junction
4h 45m - 294 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 18:00 4 |1 0 67 |19 |[SCR
2 TEL Tenali Junction 18:28 18:30 2m |3 |1 31 65 (11 |SCR
3 |BPP |Bapatla 19:09 19:10 m (2 |1 74 |48 |10 [SCR
4 |CLX [Chirala 19:29 19:30 m (2 |1 89 (78 |8 [SCR
5 |OGL |Ongole 20:08 20:10 2m |3 |1 139 |70 |8 |SCR
6 |SKM |Singarayakonda 20:34 20:35 m |0 |1 167 |78 |25 |[SCR
7 Kvz Kavali 21:04 21:05 Tm (2 |1 204 |69 (21 |SCR
8 NLR |Nellore 21:49 21:50 m |3 |1 255 |42 |18 |SCR
9 |GDR |Gudur Junction 22:45 3 1 294 |- 19 |SCR

May 29 2024 (13:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




